
--------------

7 

CHANGE ORDER FORM 
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER	 01 

PROJECT:	 FM 1000: Construction of a new location. non-freeway facility, consisting of grading, structu res, 

base. surfacing, signals and pavement ma rkings . From Proposed US271 Relief Route, east to FM 

1735 . 

ICONTRACTOR: James Construction Group. LLC 

Contractor is directed to make the following changes to the Contract Documents. 

DESCRIPTION OF Revise project signage to reflect change to FM 4000 on roadway designation. 

CHANGES: 

AnACHMENTS: Plan Revision 03 - FM 4000 Signs 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE 

1. Original Price: $ 18.846,843.37 
2. Total of Pnor ChangeOrders: $0.00 

3. Total Price Prior to Current Change Order: S 18,846,843.37 

4. Total of Current Change Order: $0.00 

5. New Price Resulting from Current Change 

Order: $ 18,846,843.37 

AGREED BY:
 

James Construction Group, LLC
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME 
Original Time: 383 DAYS 
Total of Prior Change Orders: 0 DAYS 

Total Time Prior to Current 

Change Order: 383 DAYS 

Total of Current Change Order: 0 DAYS 

New Time Resulting from Current 

Change Order: 383 DAYS 

PTP Transportation, llC: 

(Sfgnature) 

(Date) 

(Date) 

APPROVED BY: 

TItus County: ;(-//-/.s 
(Signatu re)	 (Date) 

Texas Department of Transportation: 

(Signature)	 (Date) 

Federal Highway Administration: 

(Signature)	 (Date) 


